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Super 1050 - Caliber Conversion Chart

.32 ACP Conversion - #20634

11113
14048
12780
12845
13810
13306
17384
13569
14067

#) Shellplate

#8 Locator Pin (6)

.32 cal. Expander - S
Powder Funnel - S

Adapter - White

Casefeed Plunger - Small
Blue Locator Tab - Short (1)
Blue Locator Tab (5)

Die Lock Ring

.32 S&W Long/H&R Mag Conv - #20634

12107
14060
12780
12845
13878
13306
17384
13569
14067

#D Shellplate

#3 Locator Pin (6)

.32 cal. Expander - S
Powder Funnel - S

Adapter - Green

Casefeed Plunger - Small
Blue Locator Tab - Short (1)
Blue Locator Tab (5)

Die Lock Ring

.380 Auto Conversion - #20483

12441
14060
13285
13810
12964
17384
13569
14067
13419
13017
12184
13483
13005

#3 Shellplate

#3 Locator Pin (6)

.380 cal. Expander - F
Adapter - White

Casefeed Plunger - Small .380
Blue Locator Tab - Short (1)
Blue Locator Tab (5)

Die Lock Ring

1/4 x 28 Jam Nut

Swage Back-up Rod - Large
Swage Die

9/16 x 18 Lock Nut
Powder Activator - Pistol

9mm Conversion - #20482

12938
14060
12833
13878
13306
17384
13569
14067
13005

#5 Shellplate

#3 Locator Pin (6)

9mm cal. Expander - F
Adapter - Green

Casefeed Plunger - Small
Blue Locator Tab - Short (1)
Blue Locator Tab (5)

Die Lock Ring

Powder Activator - Pistol

.357 SIG Conversion - #20068

12940
14062
12833
13878
13098
17384
13569
14067
13005

#W Shellplate

#2 Locator Pin (6)

9mm cal. Expander - F
Adapter - Green

Casefeed Plunger - Medium
Blue Locator Tab - Short (1)
Blue Locator Tab (5)

Die Lock Ring

Powder Activator - Pistol

.38 Super Conversion - #20484

12938
14060
12833
13878
13306
17384
13569
14067
13005

#5 Shellplate

#3 Locator Pin (6)

9mm cal. Expander - F
Adapter - Green

Casefeed Plunger - Small
Blue Locator Tab - Short (1)
Blue Locator Tab (5)

Die Lock Ring

Powder Activator - Pistol

.38 Super Comp Conv. - #21057

12441
14060
12833
13878
13306
17384
13569
14067
13005

#3 Shellplate

#3 Locator Pin (6)

9mm cal. Expander - F
Adapter - Green

Casefeed Plunger - Small
Blue Locator Tab - Short (1)
Blue Locator Tab (5)

Die Lock Ring

Powder Activator - Pistol

.38 Special/.357 Mag. Conv. - #20477

12704
14062
13137
13802
13098
17384
13569
14067
13005

#2 Shellplate

#2 Locator Pin (6)

.38/.357 cal. Expander - D

Adapter - Orange

Casefeed Plunger - Medium
Blue Locator Tab - Short (1)
Blue Locator Tab (5)

Die Lock Ring

Powder Activator - Pistol

9x25 Dillon Conversion - #21525

12940
14062
12833
13872
13098
17384
13569
14067
13005

#W Shellplate

#2 Locator Pin (6)

9mm cal. Expander - F
Adapter - Red

Casefeed Plunger - Medium
Blue Locator Tab - Short (1)
Blue Locator Tab (5)

Die Lock Ring

Powder Activator - Pistol

.40 S&W Conversion - #20545

12940
14062
12912
13878
13098
17384
13569
14067
13005

#W Shellplate

#2 Locator Pin (6)

10mm cal. Expander - W
Adapter - Green

Casefeed Plunger - Medium
Blue Locator Tab - Short (1)
Blue Locator Tab (5)

Die Lock Ring

Powder Activator - Pistol

10mm Auto Conversion - #20788

12940
14062
12912
13872
13098
17384
13569
14067
13005

#W Shellplate

#2 Locator Pin (6)

10mm cal. Expander - W
Adapter - Red

Casefeed Plunger - Medium
Blue Locator Tab - Short (1)
Blue Locator Tab (5)

Die Lock Ring

Powder Activator - Pistol

.38-40 Conversion - #21160

16153
14047
13600
13654
13073
17384
13569

1050 #N Shellplate

#4 Locator Pin (6)

Powder Funnel W - Pistol
Adapter .41 Mag, .44, .45 LC
Casefeed Plunger - Large
Blue Locator Tab - Short (1)
Blue Locator Tab (5)

.41 Magnum Conv. - #20478

11856
13930
12882
13654
13073
17384
13569
14067
13005

#6 Shellplate

#1 Locator Pin (6)

.41 cal. Expander - H
Adapter - Yellow

Casefeed Plunger - Large
Blue Locator Tab - Short (1)
Blue Locator Tab (5)

Die Lock Ring

Powder Activator - Pistol
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.44-40 Conversion - #21161
16153 1050 #N Shellplate

14047 #4 Locator Pin (6)
13474  Funnel .44-40
13654  Adapter .41 Mag, .44, .45LC

13073  Casefeed Plunger - Large
17384  Blue Locator Tab - Short (1)
13569  Blue Locator Tab (5)

.44 Special/Magnum Conv. - #20479

12600  #4 Shellplate

14047  #4 Locator Pin (6)
12628 .44 cal. Expander - G
13654  Adapter - Yellow

13073  Casefeed Plunger - Large

17384  Blue Locator Tab - Short (1)
13569  Blue Locator Tab (5)
14067  Die Lock Ring

13005 Powder Activator - Pistol
.45 GAP Conversion - #21010

12999 1050 #1 Shellplate
13930 #1 Locator Pin (6)
11118 1050 .45 GAP Expander

13842 .45 GAP Casefeed Adapter
13073  Casefeed Plunger - Large

17384  Blue Locator Tab - Short (1)
13569  Blue Locator Tab (5)
14067  Die Lock Ring

13005  Powder Activator - Pistol
.45 ACP Conversion - #20480

12999  #1 Shellplate
13930  #1 Locator Pin (6)
12749 .45 cal. Expander - E

13872 Adapter - Red
13073  Casefeed Plunger - Large

17384  Blue Locator Tab - Short (1)
13569  Blue Locator Tab (5)
14067  Die Lock Ring

13005  Powder Activator - Pistol

.45 Colt Conversion - #20481
11235  #C Shellplate

14047  #4 Locator Pin (6)
12749 .45 cal. Expander - E
13654  Adapter - Yellow

13073  Casefeed Plunger - Large

17384  Blue Locator Tab - Short (1)
13569  Blue Locator Tab (5)
14067  Die Lock Ring

13005 Powder Activator - Pistol

.475 Linebaugh/.480 Ruger Conv. - #20833
12705 1050 #G Shellplate

15755 #6 Locator Pin (6)

10723 Powder Funnel .475/.480 Ruger
11089  Super 1050 .475/.480 Adapter
13072 Casefeed Plunger 45-70

17384  Blue Locator Tab - Short (1)
13569  Blue Locator Tab (5)
14067  Die Lock Ring

13443  Large Powder Die - Part

20534 1050 Mag CF Tube, Red
21075  Casefeed Plate - Large Rifle
22174  Casefeed Funnel Assembly - Lg

(Requires Extra Large Powder Die - #21253)
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Super 1050 - Caliber Conversion Chart

.500 S&W Conversion - #20834

11036
13436
14465
11090
13072
17384
13569
14067
13443
20534
21075
22174

.500 S&W 1050 Shellplate

#7 Locator Pin (6)

Powder Funnel, .50 AE

Super 1050 .500 S&W Adapter
Casefeed Plunger - Extra Large
Blue Locator Tab - Short (1)
Blue Locator Tab (5)

Die Lock Ring

Large Powder Die - Part

1050 Mag CF Tube, Red
Casefeed Plate - Large Rifle
Casefeed Funnel Assembly - Lg

(Requires Extra Large Powder Die - #21253)
.223 Remington Conversion - #20485

12441
14060
13332
13426
12146
13306
17384
13569
14067
12184
13483

#3 Shellplate

#3 Locator Pin (6)
Back-up/Expander .223
Powder Funnel - A
Adapter (pinned) - White, Long
Casefeed Plunger - Small
Blue Locator Tab - Short (1)
Blue Locator Tab (5)

Die Lock Ring

Swage Die Body - Part
9/16 x 18 Lock Nut

.22-250 Conversion - #21055

12999
13930
12071
13426
11005
13098
17384
13569
14067
12184
13483

#1 Shellplate

#1 Locator Pin (6)
1000/1050 .22-250 Expander
Powder Funnel - A, Rifle
Super 1050 Adapter - .308 Win
Casefeed Plunger - Medium
Blue Locator Tab - Short (1)
Blue Locator Tab (5)

Die Lock Ring

Swage Die Body - Part

9/16 x 18 Lock Nut

.243 Winchester Conversion - #21054

12999
13930
12070
13305
11005
13098
17384
13569
14067
12184
13483

#1 Shellplate

#1 Locator Pin (6)
1000/1050 .243 Expander
Powder Funnel - |, Rifle
Super 1050 Adapter - .308 Win
Casefeed Plunger - Medium
Blue Locator Tab - Short (1)
Blue Locator Tab (5)

Die Lock Ring

Swage Die Body - Part

9/16 x 18 Lock Nut

6.5 Grendel Conversion - #20896

11925
14062
18947
12943
13098
13703
17384
13569
14067

#A Shellplate

#2 Locator Pin (6)

Powder Funnel 6.5 Grendel
Adapter - 7.62x39
Casefeed Plunger - Medium
Casefeed Spacer

Blue Locator Tab - Short (1)
Blue Locator Tab (5)

Die Lock Ring

.270 Winchester Conversion - #21053

12999  #1 Shellplate

13930 #1 Locator Pin (6)

12069 1000/1050 .270 Expander
13456  Powder Funnel -, Rifle
11004  Super 1050 Adapter - .30-06
13098  Casefeed Plunger - Medium
17384  Blue Locator Tab - Short (1)
13569  Blue Locator Tab (5)

14067  Die Lock Ring

12184  Swage Die Body - Part
13483  9/16 x 18 Lock Nut

.30 Carbine Conversion - #20626
12655  #8 Shellplate

14048 #8 Locator Pin (6)

12748 .30 M1 Expander - C
13564  Powder Funnel C

12641  Adapter - White, Slotted
13306  Casefeed Plunger - Small
17384  Blue Locator Tab - Short (1)
13569  Blue Locator Tab (5)

14067  Die Lock Ring

.30-30 Conversion - #21052

12075  #7 Shellplate

14047  #4 Locator Pin (6)

12068 1000/1050 .30-30 Expander
13587  Powder Funnel - B, rifle
11005  Super 1050 Adapter - .308 Win
13073  Casefeed Plunger - Large
17384  Blue Locator Tab - Short (1)
13569  Blue Locator Tab (5)

14067  Die Lock Ring

12184  Swage Die Body - Part
13483 9/16 x 18 Lock Nut

.308 Win./7.62x51 Conversion - #21049

12999  #1 Shellplate

13930  #1 Locator Pin (6)

12074  Back Up Expander - .308
13587  Powder Funnel - B, rifle
11005  Super 1050 Adapter - .308 Win
13098  Casefeed Plunger - Medium
17384  Blue Locator Tab - Short (1)
13569  Blue Locator Tab (5)

14067  Die Lock Ring

12184  Swage Die Body - Part
13483 9/16 x 18 Lock Nut

.300 WSM Conversion - #20466

18497  #B Shellplate

15755  #6 Locator Pin (6)

12074  Back Up Expander - .308
18415  Powder Funnel, Short - .300 Mag.
11459 1050 Adapter - .300 WSM
13072  Casefeed Plunger - Extra Large
17384  Blue Locator Tab - Short (1)
13569  Blue Locator Tab (5)

14067  Die Lock Ring

12184  Swage Die Body - Part

13483  9/16 x 18 Lock Nut

11458 1050 Casefeed Body - Magnum

(Requires Extra Large Powder Die - #21253)
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.30-06 Conversion - #21050
(only conversion kit that includes dies)

10840  .30-06 Die Set

12999  #1 Shellplate

13930  #1 Locator Pin (6)

12073 Back-up Expander - .30-06
13587  Powder Funnel - B, Rifle
11004  Super 1050 Adapter - .30-06
13098  Casefeed Plunger - Medium
17384  Blue Locator Tab - Short (1)
13569  Blue Locator Tab (5)

14067  Die Lock Ring

12184  Swage Die Body - Part
13483  9/16 x 18 Lock Nut

7.62 x 39 Conversion - #20631

11925  #A Shellplate

14062  #2 Locator Pin (6)

13348  Back Up Expander - 7.62 x 39
13015  Powder Funnel AK

12943 Adapter

13098  Casefeed Plunger - Medium
13703 Casefeed Spacer

17384  Blue Locator Tab - Short (1)
13569  Blue Locator Tab (5)

14067  Die Lock Ring

12184  Swage Die Body - Part
13483  9/16 x 18 Lock Nut

.303 British Conversion - #21051
16153 #N Shellplate

14047 #4 Locator Pin (6)

13348  Back Up Expander - 7.62 x 39
13587  Powder Funnel - B, rifle
13654  Super 1050 Adapter - .41 Mag.,
44, 45 LC

13073  Casefeed Plunger - Large
17384  Blue Locator Tab - Short (1)
13569  Blue Locator Tab (5)

14067  Die Lock Ring

12184  Swage Die Body - Part
13483  9/16 x 18 Lock Nut

.45-70 Conversion - #21056

12705 1050 Custom #G Shellplate
13436  #7 Locator Pin (6)

12072 1000/1050 .45-70 Expander
13407  Powder Funnel - T, pistol
11007  Super 1050 Adapter - .45-70
13072  Casefeed Plunger - Extra Large
17384  Blue Locator Tab - Short (1)
13569  Blue Locator Tab (5)

14067  Die Lock Ring

12184  Swage Die Body - Part
13483  9/16 x 18 Lock Nut

20773 Primer Feed Body/Shield
20534 1050 Mag CF Tube Red



